A

ORC

CONGRESS

Annual General Meeting
to be held 11:30 until 18:00
on Tuesday 14th November 2023 in Malaga, Spain

AGENDA

The Chairman's Report

The Treasurer's Report

Appointment of Honorary Treasurer

Membership of Committees

Reports and Recommendations of Committees

5.1
5.2
53
54
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8

International Technical Committee
Rating Officers Committee
Measurement Committee

Special Regulations Committee

Offshore Classes & Events Committee
Race Management Committee
Promotion and Development Committee
Management Committee

Calendar for 2024 - Meetings and Events

Any other business



